
Part No. SPGA4438-01

Fibre Optic Rotary Joint

Print Date 04.03.25



OEM Vestas Platform(s) Various

MW Various OEM Part No 29023332

No of Channels 1 Connector Type Bulkhead ST

Fibre Type Multimode 62.5/125 Wave Length 850-1550nm

Mode Multimode Weight 192g

Specifications
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Material properties

Property Value Standard

Housing Material Stainless Steel 303 -

Housing Material Stainless Steel 303 -

General properties

Property Value Standard

Overall Length (mm) 59.8mm -

Mounting Flange (OD, Holes, PCD) 50mm, 4off @ 4.5mm, 40mm PCD -

No. Channels 1 -

Termination ST -

Wavelength 850-1550nm -
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